
６年男子

２年男子

1 曽根（所沢)　                  西澤（ﾎﾜｲﾄｴﾝｼﾞｪﾙス）　     田口（羽生）

3
2 星（上尾） 今田（本庄） 牧岡（出羽）

1
3 安田（上里） 山崎（朝日） 荒川（大宮ウイナーズ）

11

4 須賀（庄和） 永倉（志木） 鶴田（鶴ヶ島）
4

5 坂本（都幾川） 田中（アップルズ） 岩松（上里）
15

6 本田（鳩ヶ谷） 小林（都幾川） 宮原健（志木）
5

7 菊池（上里ノース） 醍醐（蓮田） 澤田（ﾎﾜｲﾄｴﾝｼﾞｪﾙｽ）
12

8 渡辺（ビッキーズ） 桜本（上里） 勝山（朝日）
6

9 高崎（出羽） 浅野（上里) 長島（深谷）
17

10 高中（春日部） 戸島（都幾川） 山田（志木）
7

11 吉沢（ビッキーズ） 本田（深谷） 木暮（上里）
13

12 加藤（羽生） 青木（幸手） 加藤（上里）
8

13 大山（鳩ヶ谷） 細田（大宮ウイナーズ） 小賀野（本庄）
16

14 小室（都幾川） 福田（三郷） 萬年（朝日）
9

15 藤井（大宮ウイナーズ） 杉本（蓮田） 木村（深谷）
14

16 岡部（ﾎﾜｲﾄｴﾝｼﾞｪﾙｽ） 岡（庄和） 宮原敦（志木）
2

17 出井（三郷） 柴崎（上里） 島村（幸手）
10

18 森川（出羽） 佐々木（上尾） 島崎（上里）

1 近藤（所沢）　　　　川島（鳩ヶ谷）　　　白戸（鶴ヶ島）　　　加藤（出羽）

3
1

3 吾妻（ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰ） 青山（加須） 中川（ﾋﾞｯｷｰｽﾞ）

2 佐藤（SHUTTLE KIDS） 松本（鳩ヶ谷） 市川（嵐山）

5
4 山下（鳩ヶ谷） 後藤（所沢） 浜松（志木）

2
5 岩上（出羽） 小林（ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰ） 鵜川（鶴ヶ島）

4

6 緑川（所沢）　　　町田（江面）　　　坂田（春日部 ）　　　鈴木（鳩ヶ谷）



５年男子

1

2

1

2 能村（庄和） 平石（久喜ABC） 根岸（出羽）

酒井（ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰ）　           大久保（久喜ﾌﾚﾝｽﾞ）　　  　 菅野（行田）

3 近藤（所沢）

7

8 横川（鶴ヶ島）

秋田（志木）

内田（嵐山） 高崎（都幾川）

後藤（鳩ヶ谷） 中山（青葉）

吉水（庄和）
5

4

9

斉藤（三郷）

持田（都幾川）

小林（久喜ﾌﾚﾝｽﾞ）

楠美（越谷）
3

13

6 太田（出羽） 小堀（行田） 江下（朝日）
10

4 都築（春日部） 木島（ｼｬﾄﾗｰｽﾞ）

5

野本（加須） 篠原陸（ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰ）

9

6
11 加藤（出羽） 紫村（嵐山） 吉野（上尾）

上田（所沢） 小川（深谷）

中村（行田）

11

12 小高（鳩ヶ谷） 関口（久喜ﾌﾚﾝｽﾞ） 細野（ｱｯﾌﾟﾙｽﾞ）

10 橋本（行田） 勅使河原（大宮ｳｲﾅｰｽﾞ） 篠原溪（ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰ）

7

14

14 六倉（出羽） 横村（久喜ﾌﾚﾝｽﾞ） 佐々木（幸手）
12

13 小林（ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰ） 合田（ﾘﾄﾙｽﾏｯｼｭ）

志和（志木） 丸山（越谷） 山下（鳩ヶ谷）
8

15

15

16 島津（出羽） 中村（朝日） 岡野（都幾川）



４年男子

渡辺（出羽）　渡辺（ﾋﾞｯｷｰｽﾞ）　水谷（上尾）　堤（太田ﾎﾜｲﾄ）

福田（出羽）　大山（ｱﾄﾞﾊﾞﾝｽ）　田中（ｽﾏｲﾙｷｯｽﾞ）　山本（鶴ヶ島）

1

7
1

3 黒川（上里） 大久保（久喜ABC） 三好（ｱﾄﾞﾊﾞﾝｽ）

2 阿部（ｽﾏｲﾙｷｯｽﾞ） 蓮見（羽生） 中村（幸手）

15

8
5 後藤（所沢） 池上（都幾川） 伊藤（本庄）

4 池澤（鳩ヶ谷） 吉野（越谷） 木下（深谷）

6 大場（春日部） 五十嵐（行田） 服部（出羽） 19

7 尾﨑（蓮田） 荒谷（上尾） 藤塚（ﾋﾞｯｷｰｽﾞ） 9
2

8 中島（本庄） 神谷（ｽﾏｲﾙｷｯｽﾞ） 中村（ﾘﾄﾙｽﾏｯｼｭ）
16

9 太田（三郷） 佐古（出羽） 中野（鳩ヶ谷）
3

10 丸山（ｱﾄﾞﾊﾞﾝｽ） 白戸（鶴ヶ島） 関根（ｱｯﾌﾟﾙｽﾞ） 10

11 牛川（ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰ） 永島（越谷） 小暮（上里）
21

12 水村（上尾）

11
4

14 那須（越谷） 本田（鳩ヶ谷） 神永（ｱﾄﾞﾊﾞﾝｽ）

13 小堀（行田） 荒川（本庄） 和泉（出羽）

17
15 福嶋（所沢） 篠田（ﾋﾞｯｷｰｽﾞ） 窪田（蓮田）

5
16 戸島（都幾川） 金子（ｱｯﾌﾟﾙｽﾞ） 重松（ｼｬﾄﾗｰｽﾞ） 12

17 野口（出羽） 白川（三郷） 梅崎（春日部） 20

18 川端（ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰ）

高橋（本庄）

首藤（久喜ABC）
13

19 上田（所沢） 芹沢（上里） 出井（幸手）
18

20

仲北（羽生）

小山（太田ﾎﾜｲﾄ） 楠美（越谷）
6

21 荒井（ﾋﾞｯｷｰｽﾞ） 塩野（深谷） 菅野（Bｰﾌﾚﾝﾝｽﾞ） 14

22



６年女子
Ａブロック

Bブロック

1 荒木（春日部）
52 青木（加須） 成田（ｱﾄﾞﾊﾞﾝｽ） 市川（鳩ヶ谷）

1
3 加藤（ﾘﾄﾙｽﾏｯｼｭ） 石川（ｲｰｽﾄ） 鈴木（幸手）

21
4 高橋（Bｰﾌﾚﾝｽﾞ） 中村美輝（越谷） 田村（ﾎﾜｲﾄｴﾝｼﾞｪﾙｽ）

6
5 藤原（本庄） 佐藤（ｽﾏｲﾙｷｯｽﾞ） 阿部（上里ノース）

29
6 川島（青葉） 横田（ｱﾄﾞﾊﾞﾝｽ） 小澤（越谷）

7
7 新井（幸手） 鴻巣（富士見ACE） 野島（ｼｬﾄﾗｰｽﾞ）

22
8 青木（所沢） 渡沼（川口） 斉藤（久喜ﾌﾚﾝｽﾞ）

8
9 桶田（蓮田） 武井（羽生） 小野寺（庄和）

33
10 尾﨑（蓮田） 大山（本町ｼﾞｭﾆｱ） 梅崎（春日部）

9
11 三好（ｱﾄﾞﾊﾞﾝｽ） 吉井（越谷） 大出（幸手）

23
12 岡安（久喜ABC） 西尾（ﾘﾄﾙｽﾏｯｼｭ） 荒井（ｽﾏｲﾙｷｯｽﾞ）

10
13 鹿野（出羽） 大久保（江面） 長谷部（嵐山）

30
14 小畑（所沢） 岡田（上里ﾉｰｽ） 縄手（越谷）

11
15 伏見（SHUTTLE　KIDS） 阿相（志木） 佐藤（春日部）

24
16 斉藤（庄和） 清水（上里） 長澤（越谷）

2
17 森（川口） 久保庭（羽生） 西澤（ﾎﾜｲﾄｴﾝｼﾞｪﾙｽ） 12
18 和田（ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰ）　佐藤（幸手）　石井（ｱﾄﾞﾊﾞﾝｽ）　高橋（富士見ACE）

35

19 栗原（鳩ヶ谷）　吉田（ﾎﾜｲﾄｴﾝｼﾞｪﾙｽ）　生田目（越谷）　荒井（上里ﾉｰｽ）
1320 小島（ｽﾏｲﾙｷｯｽﾞ） 小川（所沢） 栗原（蓮田）

3
21 田口（嵐山） 粕谷（幸手） 田村（SHUTTLE　KIDS）

25
22 土屋（越谷） 森（ｼｬﾄﾗｰｽﾞ） 関根（羽生）

14
23 中条（春日部） 栗原（鶴ヶ島） 中司（庄和）

31
24 古閑（志木） 田村（Bｰﾌﾚﾝﾝｽﾞ） 森田（富士見ACE）

15
25 小澤（青葉） 中村美穂（越谷） 坂本（加須）

26
26 石塚（本町ｼﾞｭﾆｱ） 加藤（ﾎﾜｲﾄｴﾝｼﾞｪﾙｽ） 秋間（幸手）

16
27 粂谷（蓮田） 神永（ｱﾄﾞﾊﾞﾝｽ） 金久保（川口）

34
28 當山（蓮田） 三浦（幸手） 吉田（ｽﾏｲﾙｷｯｽﾞ）

17
29 岡本（羽生） 別所（庄和） 米沢（ｱﾄﾞﾊﾞﾝｽ）

27
30 福室（上里ﾉｰｽ） 秋山（春日部） 島貫（越谷）

18
31 大滝（大宮ｳｲﾅｰｽﾞ） 堀ノ内（上里） 小口（ﾘﾄﾙｽﾏｯｼｭ）

32
32 深谷（所沢） 出口（越谷） 折原（太田ﾎﾜｲﾄ）

19
33 飯田（富士見ACE） 峰村（幸手） 遠藤（本町ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

28
34 青木（ﾎﾜｲﾄｴﾝｼﾞｪﾙｽ） 春山（ｱﾄﾞﾊﾞﾝｽ） 大久保（久喜ABC）

4
35 野村（久喜ﾌﾚﾝｽﾞ） 井上（行田） 榊田（本庄） 20

36 川島（ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰ）



５年女子
Aブロック

Bブロック

２年女子

8

9

10

33

32

30

25

26

29

23

1
4

5

6
2

3
7

11

2

17

16

15

14

13

18

24

12

腰越（ﾋﾞｯｷｰｽﾞ）

根岸（上尾）

31

32 吉永（ｽﾏｲﾙｷｯｽﾞ）

中村（幸手）

桶田（蓮田）

森下（志木）

後藤（所沢）柿崎（加須）

3
1

19

4

11

20

6

7

21

8

33

藤森（嵐山）

9

22

千ヶ﨑（三郷） 蓮見（羽生）

志和（志木）

27

5

10

伊藤（小川）

小林（SHUTTLE　KIDS）

林（庄和）久喜（ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰ）

鈴木（鳩ヶ谷） 手戸（志木）

10 中野（本庄） 福井（志木） 勅使河原（大宮ｳｲﾅｰｽﾞ）

8 水村（上尾）

9 佐藤（鳩ヶ谷）

7 内田（嵐山） 榎本（所沢） 渡辺（SHUTTLE　KIDS）

青木（加須） 沼田（出羽）

4 高木（都幾川） 河野（三郷）

5 高橋（所沢） 根岸（上尾） 荒井（ｽﾏｲﾙｷｯｽﾞ）

6

3 岡田（SHUTTLE　KIDS） 大澤（志木） 中條（出羽）

2 河原（羽生） 酒井（加須） 萩原（川口）

29

1

30

横田（鶴ヶ島）

蓮見（羽生）

小松（都幾川）

小黒（ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰ）

澤田（春日部）

34

齋藤（鳩ヶ谷）　　　　　　　　 岩崎（嵐山）　　　　　　　　　 千葉（志木）

27 金井亜（嵐山） 大堀（本町ｼﾞｭﾆｱ） 植原（久喜ﾌﾚﾝｽﾞ）

28 佐藤（SHUTTLE　KIDS） 小川（ﾎﾜｲﾄｴﾝｼﾞｪﾙｽ） 湯本（加須）

25 松本（鳩ヶ谷） 岩間（加須） 森川（幸手）

26 高橋（所沢） 渡辺（富士見ACE） 菅野（志木）

23 牛川（ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰ） 相良（上尾） 柳戸（富士見ACE）

24 土屋（行田） 紺野（庄和） 金子（江面）

長谷川舞（庄和）

22 安本（出羽） 山口侑（都幾川） 堀越（ｱｯﾌﾟﾙｽﾞ）

野本（加須）尾花（春日部）21 久保田（上里）

19 緑川（所沢）

20 内沼（ﾎﾜｲﾄｴﾝｼﾞｪﾙｽ）

岡崎（鶴ヶ島）

18 西口（志木）

15 青木（志木）

17 荒木（春日部） 酒井（加須） 山口莉（都幾川）

16 関口（久喜ﾌﾚﾝｽﾞ） 武井（江面） 野口（出羽）

14 重松（ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰ）

11 須藤（ﾋﾞｯｷｰｽﾞ）

岡本（蓮田）

12 小磯（志木） 中島（嵐山） 渡辺（加須）

31

28
島根（本町ｼﾞｭﾆｱ） 久保田（庄和）

湯浅（春日部）

尾留川（ｲｰｽﾄ）

山口（ﾎﾜｲﾄｴﾝｼﾞｪﾙｽ）

出井（幸手） 黒沢（上尾）

7 須賀（庄和） 内野（鶴ヶ島） 新藤（加須）

9

13

10

渡辺愛（富士見ACE）

6 上村（ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰ） 佐藤（江面）

8 濱永（ｽﾏｲﾙｷｯｽﾞ） 堀井（都幾川）

1 齋藤（鳩ヶ谷）

長谷川唯（庄和） 岩崎（嵐山）

5

眞木（嵐山）

4 安庭（上尾） 窪田（蓮田） 貫井（所沢）

3

小林（志木）

大出（幸手）

2 長沼（加須）

加門（出羽）　　　 石井（川口） 田中（所沢）

中村（ﾋﾞｯｷｰｽﾞ） 須崎（ﾎﾜｲﾄｴﾝｼﾞｪﾙｽ）

丹野（所沢） 長谷川（鶴ヶ島）

柳（嵐山） 山崎（所沢）

金井優（嵐山）

渡邉ま（富士見ACE）　　 小椋（ｱｯﾌﾟﾙｽﾞ）

吉田（行田）

阿相（志木）

栗原（ｼｬﾄﾗｰｽﾞ）

早乙女（越谷）

室伏（三郷）



４年女子
Ａブロック

小西（越谷） 佐藤（志木）

4

1

3

2 小林（富士見ACE）

荻野（嵐山） 長谷川（SHUTTLE　KIDS）

金田（蓮田）

21

7

8

5

6

15

12

14

13

11

9

10

29

27

25

26

23

24

6

10

32

11

9

30

28

16

21

22

8

7

27

33

31

19

20

18

16

12

17

13

14

15

平田（蓮田）

安田（上里）

柴田（大宮ｳｲﾅｰｽﾞ）

岡本（羽生）

青木（所沢）

佐藤（ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰ）

和田（ｲｰｽﾄ）

浜津（越谷）

都野（江面）

曽根（所沢）

大澤（都幾川）

斉藤（庄和）

有山（ﾋﾞｯｷｰｽﾞ）

池澤（鳩ヶ谷）

関根（嵐山）

有山友（出羽）

袴田（富士見ACE）

川上（久喜ABC）

小黒（ｲｰｽﾄ）

柿沼（加須）

鶴田（鶴ヶ島）

渡部（志木）

福田（小川）

吾妻（ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰ）

深川（SHUTTLE KIDS）

矢部（ｱﾄﾞﾊﾞﾝｽ）

醍醐（蓮田）

桜井（出羽）

山田（志木）

鈴木（上尾）

加藤（出羽） 岡野（ｱﾄﾞﾊﾞﾝｽ）

鈴木（鳩ヶ谷）

家田（本町ｼﾞｭﾆｱ） 大木（加須）

原田（越谷） 小菅（幸手）

森（志木） 大山（蓮田）

根岸（小川） 松本（富士見ACE）

鈴木（都幾川） 縄手（越谷）

安田（三郷） 松元（富士見ACE）

20

横田（ｱﾄﾞﾊﾞﾝｽ）

26

19

5

30

4

山岸（小川） 藤野（嵐山）

福田（加須） 中村（所沢）

石橋（嵐山） 島田（ｱﾄﾞﾊﾞﾝｽ）

和田（蓮田） 小暮（ｱｯﾌﾟﾙｽﾞ）

鵜川（鶴ヶ島） 山下（鳩ヶ谷）

海老島（ｱｯﾌﾟﾙｽﾞ） 清水（久喜ABC）

加藤（羽生）

Ｂブロック 32

28

高石（ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰ） 高橋（本町ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

朝長（越谷） 三浦（三郷）

18

3

池田（所沢） 関澤（SHUTTLE KIDS）

斉藤（江面） 河原（羽生）

17

2
1

市原（越谷） 鳥谷（加須）

荒谷（富士見ACE）

田口（羽生） 山本（志木）

有川早（出羽） 荒川（大宮ｳｲﾅｰｽﾞ）

赤石（嵐山） 蓮見（庄和）

29

川島（鳩ヶ谷）

野島（ｼｬﾄﾗｰｽﾞ）

岡田（SHUTTLE KIDS） 小堀（行田）

澤田（太田ﾎﾜｲﾄ） 野崎（越谷）

25

31

古閑（志木） 長谷川円（SHUTTLE　KIDS） 岩原（蓮田）　永野（ｼｬﾄﾗｰｽﾞ）　

22

23

24

本田（鳩ヶ谷） 大坂（上里）

加藤（富士見ACE） 松原（出羽）


